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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
ANTRIM TWP.

SECTION 04 T. 3 S. R. 15 E.
PIN OWNER

02-0965-0000-00 KING DANIEL S TRUSTEE
02-0965-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0965-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0970-0000-00 CHRISTMAN SARA M TRUSTEE
02-0970-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0970-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0970-0300-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0970-0400-00 MILLS BETH E
02-0975-0000-00 MILLS BETH E
02-0975-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
02-0980-0000-00 STATE OF OHIO
02-0980-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0985-0000-00 CHRISTMAN SARA M TRUSTEE
02-0985-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0985-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0985-0300-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0985-0400-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0985-0500-00 CLINGER BRUCE A & JOYCE A JTS
02-0990-0000-00 CHRISTMAN SARA M TRUSTEE
02-0990-0100-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT TRANSPORTATI
02-0995-0000-00 KAISER FARMS LLC
02-0995-0100-00 KAISER MARK L
02-0995-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-0995-0300-00 KAISER MARK L
02-1000-0000-00 I/S/F INC
02-1000-0100-00 BISCHOFF NICOLE J & DUSTIN A JT
02-1000-0200-00 STATE OF OHIO DEPT OF
02-1005-0000-00 BROKEN SWORD HOLDINGS LLC
02-1005-0000-00 BROKEN SWORD HOLDINGS LLC
02-1010-0000-00 TRIGO INC
02-1015-0000-00 PELTER JULIANNE M TRUSTEE
02-1015-0100-00 PELTER RYAN W & NICOLE M
02-1015-0200-00 PELTER RYAN W & NICOLE M
02-1020-0000-00 PELTER JULIANNE M TRUSTEE
02-1025-0000-00 BROKEN SWORD HOLDINGS LLC
02-1025-0000-00 BROKEN SWORD HOLDINGS LLC
02-1030-0000-00 SPENGLER SCOTT S
02-1030-0000-00 SPENGLER SCOTT S
02-1030-0100-00 TEYNOR MICHAEL A & SHERRY A
02-1035-0000-00 GREGG DOUGLAS B & PHYLLIS J
02-1040-0000-00 UPPER HOLDINGS LLC
02-1040-0100-00 BROKEN SWORD HOLDINGS LLC
02-1045-0000-00 COONS-MCKAIN DANEL M TTEE ETAL
02-1050-0000-00 BLIZZARD PAUL P & PEGGY A
02-1050-0100-00 SWIHART KEVIN C & TINA M JTS


